KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That as tenants by the entirety	MARRANTY DEED Jr. VOl Page 16014
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration Michael J. Staley and Linda A. St the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and com	n hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter-called taley, husband and wife, hereinafter-called ey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, litaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, d State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 10 in Block 17 of TRACT 1112- according to the official plat th of Klamath County, Oregon	EIGHTH ADDITION TO SUNSET VILLAGE, nereof on file in the office of the County Clerk
Tax Account No: 3909 012CA 06200	
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY rty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
And sala granior nereov covenants to and with so	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. iid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL THOSE THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED
The true and actual consideration paid for this Klawkwerk field out a consideration for this Klawkwerk field out a consideration consists of or indi	and that mises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$69,500.00 Hdassouker programmers when sive converses which on the state Harsex has was a state when the state of the state of the state Harsex has was a state of the state of the state of the state harsex has been shown in the state of the state of the state of the state harsex has been state of the state of t
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. his instrument this <u>9th</u> day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>90</u> ; signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by <u>Bust</u> King <u>Account</u> Dorothy T. King
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>their</u> voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My appingstor expires: DANA M. NIELSEN NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , 19, by; , president, and by; , secretary of; a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
My Commission Expires	Notary Public for Oregon
King <u>Bioli Hur 97 Souce Fo</u> CRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS <u>Michael J. Staley & Linda A. Staley</u> <u>3921 LaMarada</u> <u>Klamath Falls, OR 97603</u> <u>CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS</u> <u>Michael J. Staley & Linda A. Staley</u> <u>3921 LaMarada</u> <u>Klamath Falls, OR 97603</u> <u>NAME ADDRESS 200</u> Units things is repended bit optimic to the following address <u>Michael J. Staley & Linda A. Staley</u> Units things is repended bit of memory but the form to the following address <u>Michael J. Staley & Linda A. Staley</u>	STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of <u>Klamath</u> <i>i certify that the within instrument was</i> received for record on the <u>9th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> , 1990, at 3:108_o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>16014</u> or as file/reel number <u>/ 18697</u> RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Winess my hand and seal of County affixed.
3921 LaMarada Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Evelyn Biehn, County Recording Officer By Oculent Muslinder Deputy Fee \$28,00

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY